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NEW YEAR’S DAY- Saturday, January 1

THREE KING’S DAY- Thursday, January 6

MLK DAY-Monday, January 17

PRESIDENTS DAY- Monday, February 21

TRANSFER DAY- Thursday, March 31

HOLY THURSDAY- Thursday, April 14

GOOD FRIDAY- Friday, April 15

EASTER MONDAY- Monday, April 18

MEMORIAL DAY- Monday, May 30

JUNETEENTH -Sunday, June 19

V.I. EMANCIPATION DAY - Sunday, July 03

INDEPENDENCE DAY- Monday, July 04

LABOR DAY- Monday, September 05

COLUMBUS DAY & VIPR FRIENDSHIP DAY- Monday, October 10

D. HAMILTON JACKSON DAY- Tuesday, November 1

ELECTION DAY- Tuesday, November 8

VETERANS DAY- Thursday, November 11

THANKSGIVING DAY- Thursday, November 24

CHRISTMAS DAY- Sunday, December 25

BOXING DAY- Monday, December 26

and such other days as the President or the Governor may, by proclamation declare to be holidays.

Whenever any holiday falls on a Sunday, the Governor may, at his discretion, grant administrative

leave on the following Monday, pursuant to 1 V.I.C. § 17.
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